
Network Coordinators

VISN 1


Gerald Carmichael


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Boston Healthcare System


617-232-9500 ext.44948


617-278-4477 FAX


Gerald.Carmichael@va.gov




James Hart


Deputy Network Homeless Coord.


VA Medical Center-650


781-687-3352


781-687-2428 FAX


James.Hart2@va.gov




http://www.newengland.va.gov






VISN 2


Robert VanKeuren


Network Homeless Coord.


VA Medical Center-532


586-393-7422


Robert.Vankeuren@va.gov




Jean Dittman


Community Day Prgrm Mg./NHC


VA Medical Center-528


716-834-4270


716-862-8886 FAX


Jean.Dittman@va.gov
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http://www1.va.gov/VISNS/visn02




VISN 3


Henrietta Fishman


Network Mgr., Homeless Programs


VA Medical Center-10N3HOM


718-741-4254


718-741-4682 FAX


henrietta.fishman1@va.gov




Julie Irwin, LCSW


Project Coordinator


VA Medical Center-10N3HOM


718-584-9000 ext.3718


718-741-4682 FAX


Julie.Irwin @va.gov




http://www1.va.gov/visns/visn03




VISN 4


Lovetta Ford


Network Homelsss Coordinator


VA Medical Center


412-688-6000 ext.825556


412-784-3572 FAX


Lovetta.Ford@va.gov




http://www.visn4.va.gov




VISN 5


Marla S. Brundies


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center
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410-691-7816


410-684-3189 FAX


Marla.Brundies2@va.gov




http://www.va.gov/Visn5




VISN 6


Deborah Lee


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center-659


704-638-9000 ext. 4011


704-638-3329 FAX


Deborah.Lee@va.gov




Rhonda M. Simmons


VISN 6 Assistant


VA Medical Center-508


404-321-6111 ext.3798




http://www.visn6.va.gov




VISN 7


Patricia Bradford


Network Homeless Coordinator


WJB Dorn Veterans Medical Ctr.


803-647-5818


803-695-7962 FAX


Patricia.Bradford@va.gov




Rhonda M. Simmons


VISN 7  Assistant


VA Medical Center-508
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404-321-6111 ext.3798


404-327-4028 FAX


Rhonda M. Simmons@va.gov




http://www.southeast.va.gov/




VISN 8


Daniel Robbin


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center-546


305-541-5864 ext.136


305-541-8614 FAX


Daniel.Robbin@va.gov




http://www1.va.gov/directory/guide/region.asp?ID=1008




VISN 9


David Hansard


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center


423-979-2874


423-979-2812 FAX


David.Hansard@va.gov




http://www.visn9.va.gov/about




VISN 10


Thomas Halfhill


Network Homeless Coordinator


Louis Stokes Cleveland VAMC


440-526-3030 ext. 7964


440-546-2897 FAX


Thomas.Halfhill@va.gov
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http://www1.va.gov/directory/guide/region.asp?ID=1010




VISN 11


Philip E. Thomas


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center


317-988-3212


317-988-1854 FAX


Philip.Thomas2@va.gov




http://www1.va.gov/directory/guide/region.asp?ID=11




VISN 12


Gene Herskovic


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center-578


312-569-8085


312-569-6144 FAX


Gene.Herskovic@va.gov




http://www.visn12.med.va.gov








VISN 15


Frank Piper


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center


Leavenworth, KS 66048


913-682-2000 ext. 52296




Randy Crandall
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Deputy Director NHC 


VA Medical Center 


Topeka, KS 66622 


785-350-3111 ext. 52090




http://www.visn15.med.va.gov/






VISN 16


Dorothy Thomas 


Network Homeless Coordinator 


VA Medical Center 


Alexandria, LA 71306 


318-473-0010 ext. 2773




http://www.visn16.va.gov




VISN 17


Heloise Ferguson


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center - 549


Dallas, TX 75214


214-927-4686




http://www1.va.gov/directory/guide/region.asp?ID=1017




VISN 18


Steven Cohen 


Network Homeless Coordinator 


VA Medical Center - 678 


Tuscon, AZ 85723 


520-792-1450 ext. 2995
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http://www.southwest.va.gov




VISN 19


Richard DeBlasio


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Eastern Colorado HCS 


Denver, CO 80220


303-399-8020 ext. 2314




http://www.va.gov/visn19




VISN 20


Ann M. Shahan


Network Homeless Coordinator


Pugent Sound HC 


System Lakewood, WA 98493


253-583-1672




http://www.visn20.med.va.gov




VISN 21


Roberta L. Rosenthal


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Medical Center-662 


San Francisco, CA 94121


415-551-7338




http://www.visn21.med.va.gov




VISN 22


William L. Daniels


Network Homeless Coordinator


West LA VA Med Ctr-691

Homeless Veteran Provider Technical Assistance Center

http://homelessvetprovidertac.net Powered by Joomla! Generated: 25 February, 2009, 15:45





Los Angeles, CA 90073


310-478-3711 ext.43623




Betty Zamost


Deputy Director


NHC West LA VA Med Ctr-691


Los Angeles, CA 90073


310-268-3508




http://www.desertpacific.va.gov




VISN 23


Ellen L. Mathes


Network Homeless Coordinator


VA Central Iowa HCS (116A)


Knoxville, IA 50138


641-828-5165




http://www.visn23.med.va.gov
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